a) Small pack quantities of
6, 8, 10, 20, 25, 40, 50
c) Cannister
     - Extensive packaging sizes to meet different customer base;
   - All packaging are Color Coded to quickly identify the
different product categories
                                                - UPC on each packaging
Retail packaging - for an effective Plan-O-Gram
2
                   b) Bulk pack quantities of
                       100, 500, 1000
d) Case
P - Polybag
B - Bulk Canister
PRODUCT LINE PRODUCT TYPE LENGTH WEATHER PROOF PACK TYPE PACK SIZE
       CT S 4 W P 20
Length In inches
rounded to 1 decimal place
CT - Cable Ties
Proper storage and usage of Nylon Cable Tie:
Our cable Ties are made of high quality Nylon 66 Resin. For best performance,
the following are recommended :
- Ideal storage temperature is around 23ºC, with humidity over 50%.
- Open the bag only when needed and seal back to keep the moisture.
- Avoid exposing the cable ties to direct sunlight, unless they are UV Weather
Resistant
- Avoid storing cable ties next to heating objects such as heaters.
Compliance :
M - Miniature  (18 LBS)
I - Intermediate (40lbs)
S - Standard (50lbs)
X - Extra Heavy Duty (175lbs)
H - Mounting Head
R - Releasable
V - Hook and Loop
TG - Tie Gun
MB - Mounting Base Adhesive
E336562
Product History
3
                       Bundle      Bundle
 Cat. No.                   Color       Length         Width         Diam Min. Diam Max.  Pack   Master          UPC
        inch   mm    inch   mm    inch    mm  inch   mm     Qty     Pack
Miniature Ties - 18 Lbs.
Standard Ties - 50 Lbs.
4
Material: Nylon 6.6
 Working temperature: Min. : -40ºF / -40ºC; Max.: 185ºF / 85ºC
 Storage Temperature: Min. : 32ºF / 0ºC; Max.: 78.8ºF / 26ºC
  Moisture: Min.: RH 50%; Max.: RH 65%
CTM4P40 40 25 626463041437
CTM4P100 Natural 4 100 0.10 2.5 0.12 3 0.79 20 100 10 626463041444
CTM4P1000 1000 5 626463041451
CTM4WP40 40 25 626463041468
CTM4WP100 UV Black 4 100 0.10 2.5 0.12 3 0.79 20 100 10 626463041475
CTM4WP1000 1000 5 626463041482
                       Bundle      Bundle
 Cat. No.                   Color       Length         Width        Diam Min. Diam Max.  Pack   Master          UPC
       inch   mm    inch   mm    inch   mm   inch   mm     Qty     Pack
CTS75P100 Natural 7.5 190 0.19 4.8 0.16 4 1.77 45     100      10 626463041505
00010001P57STC 5 626463041512
0202PW57STC 25 626463041529
CTS75WP100 UV Black 7.5 190 0.19 4.8 0.16 4 1.77 45 100 10 626463041536
CTS75WP1000 1000 5 626463041543
0101P11STC 25 626463041550
CTS11P100 Natural 11 280 0.19 4.8 0.28 7 2.76 70 100 10 626463041567
4751403646265005005P11STC
0101PW11STC 25 626463041581
CTS11WP100 UV Black 11 280 0.19 4.8 0.28 7 2.76 70 100 10 626463041598
005005PW11STC 5 626463041604
116140364626520101P541STC
CTS145P100 Natural 14.5 368 0.19 4.8 0.28 7 3.78 96 100 10 626463041628
005005P541STC 5 626463041635
0101PW541STC 25 626463041642
CTS145WP100 UV Black 14.5 368 0.19 4.8 0.28 7 3.78 96 100 10 626463041659
005005PW541STC 5 626463041666
                       Bundle      Bundle
 Cat. No.                   Color       Length         Width     Diam Min.  Diam Max.   Pack    Master          UPC
       inch   mm    inch   mm   inch mm   inch   mm     Qty       Pack
Extra Heavy Duty Ties - 175 Lbs.                       Bundle      Bundle
 Cat. No.                   Color      Length         Width      Diam Min.  Diam Max.   Pack    Master          UPC
       inch   mm    inch   mm   inch mm   inch   mm     Qty     Pack
CTX24P10 Natural 24 610 0.35 9 0.43 11 6.38 162 10 5 626463041673
CTX36P10 Natural 36 914 0.35 9 0.47 12 9.96 253 10 5 626463041680
CTX48P10 Natural 48 1219 0.35 9 0.47 12 13.50 342 10 5 626463041697
CTR79P20 Natural 7.9 200 0.18 4.6 0.2 5 1.97 50 20 15 626463041703
CTR79WP20 UV Black 7.9 200 0.18 4.6 0.2 5 1.97 50 20 15 626463041710
CTR79WP50 UV Black 7.9 200 0.18 4.6 0.2 5 1.97 50 50 10 626463041727
CTR146P100 Natural 14.6 370 0.19 4.8 0.28 7 4.02 102 100 10 626463041734
CTH87P10 Natural 8.7 221 0.17 4.2 0.2 5 2.05 52 50 lbs. 10 25 626463041741
CTH87P100 Natural 8.7 221 0.17 4.2 0.2 5 2.05 52 50 lbs. 100 10 626463041758
CTH67WP10 UV Black 6.7 171 0.15 3.7 0.2 5 1.46 37 40 lbs. 10 25 626463041765
CTH67WP100 UV Black 6.7 171 0.15 3.7 0.2 5 1.46 37 40 lbs. 100 10 626463041772
CTH118P25 Natural 11.8 300 0.19 4.8 0.28 7 3.11 79 50 lbs. 25 10 626463041789
CTH146P25 Natural 14.6 370 0.19 4.8 0.28 7 3.94 100 50 lbs. 25 10 626463041796
Mounting Head Ties
Releasable Ties - 50 lbs.
                     Bundle      Bundle
 Cat. No.                   Color      Length        Width       Diam Min.  Diam Max.    Tensile    Pack  Master           UPC
      inch   mm   inch    mm    inch   mm  inch   mm   strength    Qty     Pack
5
E336562
Material: Nylon 6.6
Working temperature: Min. : -40ºF / -40ºC; Max.: 185ºF / 85ºC
Storage Temperature: Min. : 32ºF / 0ºC; Max.: 78.8ºF / 26ºC
Moisture: Min.: RH 50%; Max.: RH 65%
6 Material: Nylon 6.6
Working temperature: Min. :  -22ºF / -30ºC; Max.: 185ºF / 85ºC
                       Bundle      Bundle
 Cat. No.               Color      Length         Width       Diam Min.  Diam Max.  Pack  Master           UPC
      inch    mm     inch   mm   inch  mm   inch    mm   Qty     Pack
CTV49P6 Various color 4.9 125 0.47 12 0.2 5 1.22 31 6 10 626463041840
CTV71P6 Various color 7 180 0.47 12 0.2 5 1.81 46 6 10 626463041857
CTV122P6 Various color 12.2 310 0.63 16 0.2 5 3.43 87 6 10 626463041864
Material: Nylon 6.6
 Working temperature: Min. : 32ºF / 0ºC; Max.: 122ºF / 50ºC
 Storage Temperature: Min. : 32ºF / 0ºC; Max.: 86ºF / 30ºC
  Moisture: Min.: RH 50%; Max.: RH 65%
   Cat. No.            Color           L ength x Width        T         Height        Mount hole Pack Master UPC
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch   mm Qty  Pack
CTMB1P100 White 1.1 x 1.1 28.6 x 28.6 0.21 5.5 0.2 5.33 0.20 5 100 10 626463041802
CTMB1P8 White 1.1 x 1.1 28.6 x 28.6 0.21 5.5 0.2 5.33 0.20 5 8 10 626463041819
CTMB1WP100 Black 1.1 x 1.1 28.6 x 28.6 0.21 5.5 0.2 5.33 0.20 5 100 10 626463041826
CTMB1WP8 Black 1.1 x 1.1 28.6 x 28.6 0.21 5.5 0.2 5.33 0.20 5 8 10 626463041833
Mount pad self-adhesive
NUG EIT NUG EIT NUG EIT NUG EITTIE GUN
Cat. No. For Tie Width Weight Pack Qty Master pack UPC
CTTG6 2.5 ~ 5.0 mm 60 g 1 5 626463041925
Hook and Loop Ties
CTMB49P100 White 0.5 x 0.5 12.5 x 12.5 0.13  3.2   0.1    3.20       -          -    100     10       26463042120
7
Cat. No. Pack Qty Master Pack UPC
CTB150 150 6 626463041871
Qty per size 50 50 50
Color Natural Black yellow
Length                                    4", 100mm              6", 150mm             8", 203mm
Tensile Strength 18 lbs. 40 lbs. 50 lbs.
Max. Bundle Dia. 0.79", 20mm 1.3", 33mm 1.85",47mm
Cat. No. Pack Qty Master Pack UPC
CTB300 300 6 626463041888
Qty per size 100 100 100
Color Black Natural yellow
Length                               4", 100mm               5.5",142mm      4.75", 120mm
Tensile Strength 18 lbs. 40 lbs. 50 lbs.
Max. Bundle Dia. 0.79", 20mm 1.22", 31mm 0.94", 24mm
Cat. No. Pack Qty Master Pack UPC
CTB500 500 6 626463041895
Qty per size 300 200
Color 100 green,100 yellow, 100 red natural
Length 4", 100mm 7.5", 190mm
Tensile Strength 18 lbs. 50 lbs.
Max. Bundle Dia. 0.79", 20mm 1.77", 45mm
Cat. No. Pack Qty Master Pack UPC
CTB850 850 6 626463041901
Qty per size 500 50 300
Color 125 Green, 125 red 200 nat, 100 black natural
125 yellow, 125 black
Length 4", 100mm 7.5", 190mm 11", 280mm
Tensile Strength 18 lbs. 50 lbs. 50 lbs.
Max. Bundle Dia. 0.79", 20mm 1.77", 45mm 2.75", 70mm
Cannisters
Material: Nylon 6.6
Working temperature: Min. : -40ºF / -40ºC; Max.: 185ºF / 85ºC
Storage Temperature: Min. : 32ºF / 0ºC; Max.: 78.8ºF / 26ºC
Moisture: Min.: RH 50%; Max.: RH 65%
HeadQuarter:
870 Brock Road South
Pickering, ON
L1W 1Z8
Tel: 905-839-1138
Fax: 905-839-9108
Office:
4700 Amiens St.
Montreal, PQ
H1H 2H8
Tel: 514-322-3543
Fax:  514-322-1840
gbennet1
Typewritten Text
H3194